Release Time: 06:00:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

N R WN =

06/11/2007 06:30:49

Race Date: 06/09/2007

J. Zagrodzki

J. Zagrodzki

S. Rebejko

W. Sitarz

R. Vanzanten
W. Sitarz

G. Kolozsvari
L. Koper

L. Koper

W. Sitarz

L. Koper

L. Koper

Fly or Die Lofts
Fly or Die Lofis
L. Koper

J. Zagrodzki

E. Camposilvan
W. Sitarz

S. Rebejko

Fly or Die Lofis
J. Doise

Fly or Die Lofts
Fly or Die Lofis
J. Zagrodzki
W. Sitarz

G. Kolozsvari
G. Kolozsvari
Zagrodzki
Rebejko
Rebejko
Kolozsvari
Kolozsvari
Rebejko
Vanzanten
Camposilvan
Doise
Vanzanten
Doise

. Vanzanten
Doise
Camposilvan

MEDEDEMBVOOVPE

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

06/11/2007 06:40:26

Pos

© O N T B L3 N =

1"
12
13

Members/Flyers

S. Rebefko

J. Zagrodzki
W. Sitarz

G. Kolozsvari
P. Tavares

Fly or Die Lofts
L. Koper

R. Vanzanten
E. Camposilvan
S. Burdzinski
M Placha
Tremaine Lofts
J. Doise

Champion Old Bird Loft

ClubName

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
ActonRP.C

ActonRP.C

Hamilton Cen
ActonRP.C

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Burl-Oak RP
Burl-Oak RP
Hamilton Cen

NNNMNRNNNMRNNMNRNNNNODNNRENNNNNNNNDDNNRNNNNNMNNNNNNDNNMNNNONNNNNNNN

N

Club Name

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

OB06 Timmins

Membetrs/Flyers: 10

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

0BO6 OBO1 OB02 OB03 OB04 OB05 Total

30
61
67
19

38
75
21
9

15 13 15
2 8 63
3 5 %
3 8 A
B 9 16
2 27
20

39
8 8 3
18 3 2

112
27
4
%
74
14

Release Weather:

Birds: 146 Arrival Weather:

Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity
cu 12817 10 599.122 1 14:00:41 0:00 1246.4334
CU HC 531 2 599122 1 14:03:34 2:52 1239.0012
CUHC 1617 14 599.623 0 14:08:02 6:57 1228.6517
CU GUELP 1039 C 20 545.113 D 13:30:52 14:52 1209.0337
cu 20767 12 607.291 5 14:22:28 14:57 1208.7920
CU GUELP 1083 C 20 545.113 [¢] 13:31:56 16:02 12061801
CU ACTON 6285 BC C 26 549.861 0 13:37:25 17:43 1202.1009
CUHC 2338 25 593.828 0 14:14:10 17:54 1201.6755
CU HC 1521 2 593.828 o} 14:23:05 26:54 1180.3770
CU GUELP 1100 C 20 545.113 0 13:44:41 30:03 1173.0849
CU HC 2320 3 593.828 0 14:27:16 31:07 1170.6427
CUHC 2344 4 593.828 0 14:27:27 31:18 1170.2197
cu 3620 C 18 547.200 D 13:47:54 31:37 1169.4807
CU HAM-C 405 H 2 547.200 0 13:48:55 32:44 1166.9451
CUHC 2302 5 593.828 [¢] 14:29:00 32:52 11666562
CUHC 433 3 599122 1 14:33:45 33:03 1166.2070
CU HC 1215 7 592118 54 14:32:57 37:26 11560973
CU GUELP 1335 < 20 545.113 o} 13:54:59 41:22 1147.6466
CU HC 1417 2 599.623 0 14:51:59 50:52 1127.1462
cu 3618 < 3 547.200 0 14:10:54 56:48 1114.6873
cu 11618 9 598.361 0 14:57:00 57:00 1114.2663
cu 72 H 4 547200 D 14:13:14 59:22 11094141
cu 24806 H 5 547.200 0 14:13:34 59:43 1108.6648
CUHC 429 4 599122 1 15:00:37 59:55 1108.2496
CU GUELP 1394 C 20 545.113 0 14:17:24 66:00 1095.9248
CU ACTON 5278 BC H 2 549861 D 14:23:34 68:00 1091.9329
CU ACTON G281 BBWF H 3 549.861 o} 14:26:35 71:18 1085.4305
CUHC 421 5 599122 1 15:12:04 71:22 1085.2637
CU HC 1625 3 599.623 o} 15:20:18 79:09 1070.1820
CU HC 1559 4 599.623 0 15:26:07 84:58 1059.1863
CU OSH 4388 BB H 4 549.861 o} 14:39:47 85:40 1057.8658
CU ACTCN 6283 BC C 5 546.861 0 14:54:03 101:13029.6058
CUHC 1618 5 599623 0 15:43:03 101:53028.4247
cu 20761 2 607.291 5 15:54:48 106:03021.1280
CUHC 932 2 592118 54 15:41:07 106:24020.3384
cu 27591 2 598.361 0 16:10:31 130:3980.0895
CU HC 582 3 607.201 5 16:35:16 145:5856.0759
CU HC 2273 3 598.361 0 16:40:11 160:1934.6713
CUHC 1792 4  607.201 5 17:34:34 204:2874.4423
cu 20754 4 598.361 0 18:37:01 277:1§90.4198
CUHC 1205 3 592118 54 18:40:32 287 :5779.4344

TR The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Old Bird Average Speed
Pos Membetr/Flyer Name Club To Win Bird Average
56 54 1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 0:00 1103.3351
2 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 36:43 1081.2002

50 307 3 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 42:20 1078.8576

N 259 4 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 41:49 1073.5048

a0 175 5 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 106:51 1028.7624

6 Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P. 112:17 1025.4933

137 7 L. Koper Hamilton C 137:53 1022.1729

52 133 8 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 161:57 1008.6400
13 108 9 J. Doise Hamilton C 267:41 958.5515

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE 0.0000

29 89 10 P Placha Burl-Oak R 233:10 +786.2972
1 74 1 Tremaine Lofts Burl-Oak R 138:21 -982.8468

67 12 J. Dumer Acton R.P. -0:06 -1103.5226

13 J. Niestroy Acton R.P. -70:18 -1232.0205

1830 14 A. Rasoul Hamilton C -94:01 -1240.9920

22 22 15 Willowbrook Loft Acton R.P. -45:07 -1249.3776

16 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C -142:32 -1322.9705

3 8 17 P. Tavares Hamilton C -159:17 -1345.4816

Nom



The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

Champion Old Bird

06/11/2007 06:42:16

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 CUHC 531 6 242
2 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1617 4 194
3 J. ZagrodzkKi Hamilton C 05 Ccu 12817 5 192
4 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 05 Ccu 20767 5 139
5 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 IF BUFF 1819 3 126
6 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1618 3 114
7 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 06 CU GUELPH1328 C 3 112
8 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 04 CU ACTON 418 BCWF C 3 109
9 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 cu 14417 2 100
10 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1683 2 98
11 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C 04 CU HC 214 3 98
12 Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P. 04 cCuU 3620 c 4 95
13 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1621 2 94
14 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 CUHC 1566 2 93
15 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1521 4 93
16 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 CUHC 662 2 90
17 P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 CU 16910 2 85
18 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 02 CU GUELPH839 Cc 3 81
19 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 05 CU GUELPH 035 c 3 81
20 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 04 CUHC 433 2 81
21 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 cu 24147 2 80
22 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 05 CUHC 1616 4 80
23 Fly or Die Lofts Acton R.P. 06 CU 24806 H 3 80
24 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 03 CU GUELPH 078 C 2 78
25 S. Burdzinski Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1083 3 73
26 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 cu 24130 2 72
27 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 06 CU GUELPH 368 C 2 70
28 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 06 CU ACTON 6285 BC C 2 69
29 W, Sitarz Acton R.P. 99 CU GUELPH1665 C 2 66
30 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 05 CUHC 1613 3 65
N W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 05 CU GUELPH083 C 2 64
32 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 05 CU ACTON 5287 BC C 2 64
33 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1792 2 62
34 P. Tavares Hamilton C 05 cu 20724 3 62
35 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 06 CUOSH 4388 BB H 2 61
36 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1224 2 59
37 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 06 CU GUELPH1394 C 2 58
38 J. Doise Hamilton C 06 CU 11618 2 58
39 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 02 CU ACTON 276 BB H 2 55
10 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 06 CU GUELPHI317 C 2 54
M P. Tavares Hamilton C 06 CuU 16943 2 52
42 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 04 CUHC 429 2 52
43 W. Sitarz Acton R.P. 00 CU GUELPF260 C 2 51
44 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 CUHC 542 2 50
45 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 CU HC 1553 1 49
46 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CU HC 1633 1 49
a7 G. Kolozsvari Acton R.P. 06 CU ACTON 6236 BC H 1 49



Race Date: 06/09/2007

06/11/2007 06:43:36

Release Time: 06:00:00

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

OB06 Timmins

Members/Flyers: 17

Birds: 211

18276
9724
17717
712
7756
25553
9831
4736
8722
18185
8747
8741
32437
10642
31302
13602
5556
10467
10469
6764
31377
18282
10472
17704
31556
4541
17733
14344
13659
9728
10255
5362
7942
5012
9737
4097
10029
10038
4339
7691
25542
32430
7585
25809
4284
14111
18033
4505
8999
4560

7007

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No
1 B.R. Smiljanic 3 OST.Gathar 06 CU
2 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU
3 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU
4  B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU
5 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05 CU
6 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 CU
7 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 CU
8 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 05 CU
9 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04 CU
10 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU
11 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04 CU
12 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04 CU
13 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU
14 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU
15 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 05 CU
16 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 05 CU
17 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 03 CU
18 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU
19 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU
20 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 04 CU
21  B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 04 CU
22 B.R. Smiljanic 3 OST.GCathar 06 CU
23 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU
24 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU
25 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU
26 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 05 CU
27 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU
28 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04 CU
29 J.K. Loft 3 ST.Cathar 05 CU
30 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU
31 P Aiello 3 WellandR. 06 CU
32 J. Duliban 3 WellandR. 02 CU
33 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 04 CU
34 J.K Loft 3 ST.Cathar 97 CUSTC
35 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU
36 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 05 CU
37 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 06 CU
38 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 06 CU
39 J. Duliban 3 WellandR. 05 CU
40 J. Duliban 3 WellandR. 05 CU
41 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 06 CU
42 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU
43 AJ. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 2005CU
44 T. Harvey 3 ST.Cathar 04 CU
45 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 05 CU
46 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 04 CU
47 T. Harvey 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU
48 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 05 CU
49 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 04 CU
50 J.K. Loft 3 ST.Cathar 02 CU
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

57 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 01 CU
62 S. Williams 3 ST.Cathar 05 CU

13961

Col 5Sx Bd Distance

BCSP
CH

BB
BBWF

BPEN

SILV

BCH
BB

BB
BCH
BB
BPEN
SILV
GRIZ
BB
My

BB
DC

GR
DG
BB

PEN
BC
BB
BB

BC
BC
BB
BGC

BB
DCH

BB
BB
BSLT

BB
BB

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

C 23 618.634
C 10 641.363
C 24 628.619
C2 618634
C2 641363
C2 628619
C 3 628619
H 25 627.552

16 629.002
C 10 623.235
C 2 629.002

3 620.002
H 12 644.637
H 2 644.637
C 4 629.002
C2 623235
C 3 623235
H 2 627.552
C 3 627552
C3 618634
C 4 618634
C5 618.634
C 4 627552
C 4 628619
C 5 627552
C 7 632368
C 5 628619
C 2 632368
C 17 610.076
C 3 641363
C 5 629.002
C 9 629.635
C4 641363
H 2 610.076
C5 641363
C8 628131

4 633.311

2 633.311
C 2 629.635
C 3 629635
C 3 635423
H 3 644.637
C 4 623235
H 18 609.478
H 4 644.637
C5 623.235
C 2 609478
C 3 632368
C2 528131
C 3 610.076

C5 6M2m
C 17 610642

Var
-1
-2

-1
-2

Clocked
13:48:18
14:14:21
14:06:48
14:00:29
14:19:36
14:10:50
14:11:13
14:19:03
14:21:28
14:18:26
14:23:08
14:24:29
14:39:00
14:39:32
14:27:30
14:26:51
14:27:57
14:34:30
14:34:32
14:28:44
14:29:50
14:29:55
14:38:45
14:44:58
14:46:14
14:50:54
14:50:06
15:02:03
14:43:19
15:11:36
15:01:50
15:05:16
15:17:33
14:53:59
15:21:22

154 15:13:04

-1
-1

15:17:26
15:17:32
15:18:48
15:22:33
15:27:57
15:40:35
15:21:51
15:10:27
15:43:21
15:26:28
15:15:40
15:38:52

154 15:38:18

-1

3
0

15:22:21

16:16:04
16:06:06

ToWin Velocity
0:00 13209823
8:32 1297.3068
11:09 1290.3256
12:10 1287.4875
13:36 1283.6748
15:07 1279.7292
15:30 1278.7312
23:40 1257 4166
24:56 1254.2104
26:27 1250.3528
26:34 1250.0560
27:54 1246.7111
30:16 1240.8656
30:47 1239.5928
30:52 1239.3010
34:48 1229.5900
35:53 1226.9272
38:54 1219.6592
38:56 1219.5802
40:25 1215.9943
41:31 1213.3708
41:36 1213.1725
43:05 1209.6673
48:43 1196.5700
50:28 11924660
51:031191.1245
53:46 1184.9895
61:57 1166.6230
62:21 1165.7556
63:46 11626666
64:38 1160.7779
67:27 1154.6630
69:30 1150.2596
73:10 1142.4692
73:11 1142.4394
73:51 1140.6554
76:12 1136.0880
76:18 11358843
80:45 1126.7000
84:26 1119.1896
84:37 1118.8010
89:22 1109.3373
89:24 1109.2260
90:24 1107.2359
92:01 1104.0797
93:59 1100.1860
95:41 1096.8410
97:58 1092.4243
98:42 1090.7204
101:58084.8404

1040.9484
1007.4938

Nom



06/11/2007 06:57:00
Pos Members/Flyers ClubName
1 E.Buttigieg WellandRP. 45 110
2 B3G.Gallo WellandR.P. 64 36
3 G.Dakin Welland R.P. 8
4 P Aiello WellandR.P. 57 35
5  J.Duliban Welland R.P. 12
6  R.Breton Welland R.P. 4
7 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Catharin 62 32
8 Al Gabrielli ST.Catharin 35 20
9 J.Reid Scotty WellandR.P. 25 14
10 LeBreton Landing WellandR.P. 37
11 TWintle Welland R.P. B
12 A Coverdale Welland R.P. 1
13 G.Monis Welland R.P.
14 Rome M&C Loft Welland R.P.

06/11/2007 06:58:16

Pos Member/Flyer Name

1 B&G. Gallo

2 E. Buttigieg

3 E. Buttigieg

4 G. DakIin

5 E. Buttigieg

6 B&G. Gallo

7 A.J. Gabrielli

8 E. Buttigieg

9 R. Breton

10 B&G. Gallo

11 G. Dakin

12 B&G. Gallo

13 G. Dakin

14 P. Aiello

15 J. Reid Scotty

16 A.J. Gabrielli

17 P. Aiello

18 B&G. Gallo

19 R. Breton

20 E. Buttigieg

21 A.J. Gabrlelll

22 B&G. Gallo

23 E. Buttigieg

24 J. Duliban

25 E. Buttigieg

26 B.R. Smiljanic

27 B&G. Gallo

28 J. Duliban

29 J. Duliban

30 B&G. Gallo

31 R. Breton

32 LeBreton Landing

33 A. Coverdale

34 P. Aiello

35 R. Breton

36 G. Dakin

37 G. Dakin

38 A. Coverdale

39 B.R. Smiljanic

40 B.R. Smiljanic

a1 B.R. Smiljanic

42 A.J. Gabrielli

13 B&G. Gallo

44 R. Breton

45 R. Breton

46 T Wintle

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

47 Rome M&C Loft

101
57
53

63
27

74
88
67
2

2%
2

Champion Old Bird Loft

0B06 OB01 OB02 OB03 OBO4 OBO5 Tatal

B9 4%
5 82 38
“ 23 19
1 5 17
63 13 15
64 3 1%
10 12
21

18 &7

40

2 )

6 34

17

1

06/11/2007 06:55:52

Old Bird Average Speed

Member/Flyer Name Club

E. Buttigieg Welland R.
B&G. Gallo Welland R.
P. Aiello Welland R.
G. Dakin Welland R.
A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar
J. Reid Scotty Welland R.
B. Smiljanic ST. Cathar
J. Duliban Welland R.
A. Coverdale Welland R.
R. Breton Welland R.
J.K. Loft ST. Cathar
T. Harvey ST. Cathar
S. Williams ST. Cathar
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

W. Zastrow ST. Cathar
E. SCHIMANN ST. Cathar
Rome M&C Loft Welland R.
T Wintle Welland R.
LeBreton Landing Welland R.
G. Barrett Welland R.
G. Morris Welland R.

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Champion Old Bird

Club
Welland R
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R
Welland R
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
Welland
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R
Welland R
Welland R.
Welland R.

R
R
R

AAIIIIIR

Welland

Welland

Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

04
035
05
06
06
04
05
05
06
05
0s
06
06
04
06
04
06
04
06
04
03
06
06
06
04
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
035
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
04
06
06

Ring/Band No

Ccu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
Ccu
cu
Ccu
cu
Ccu
Ccu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu

17717
7748
7756
10150
9738
17733
13602
7737
9919
3975
4505
9831
10105
8747
32437
14111
10228
17704
9918
7942
5556
26142
9724
10526
14307
18294
25553
10586
10505
3959
9920
4736
9979
31307
9931
10140
10101
4001
18282
18276
712
18151
9827
3845
8049
25542
12995

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

To Win
0:00
44:53
50:03
63:00
85:31
99:12
104:13
139:34
205:44
247:51
251:06
417:42
500:16

0:55
-41:41
-96:33
-117:18
-150:03
-112:00
-75:14

Bird Average
1153.9408
1127.2350
1124.7647
1117.2151
1103.5185
1099.0902
1093.8145
1074.8046
1039.9111
1024.2900
1014.0679
937.9503
904.7738
0.0000
-1158.1012
-1222,0892
-1243.3137
-1249.7762
-1279.6265
-1296.3904
-1335.0563

Colour Sex Score No Points

PE
BBWF
BC
BC

BB
BB
BC

BB

BCH
DCH

DC
PEN
BCH

BB
BB

PC
BPEN
BB

BB

BB
BB
BB
BCSP
BB
BC

BB
BB
BC

000 00000000 TION0NO0O0INO0000000

NO0O0000Q0ON000O00TIONO0

4

WWONNNONNOONNNNNONNNNNONNNNOOLDOOOLOQOUOWLAOULAULULADOUDLALDL

183
180
161
148
140
137
137
130
129
122
117
117
111
110
101
101
99
98
96
a5
95
92
o1
o0
89
85
84
75
74
72
71
71
71
70
68
68
67
67
66
65
64
62
60
59
58
56
53



06/11/2007 07:02:26 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

OB06 Timmins

Race Date: 06/09/2007 Members/Flyers: 27 Release Weather:

Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 357 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06 CU 18276 BCSP C 23 618.634 -1 13:48:18 0:00 13209823
2 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9724 CH C 10 641.363 -2 14:14:21  8:32 1297.3068
3 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17717 C 24 628.619 -25 14:06:48 11:09 1290.3256
4  B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06 CU 712 BB C 2 618634 -1 14:00:29 12:10 1287.4875
5 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 05 CU 7756 BBWF € 2 641.363 -2 14:19:36 13:36 1283.6748
6 B&G. Gallo WellandR. 05 CU 25553 C 2 628619 -25 14:10:50 15:07 1279.7292
7 B&G. Gallo WellandR. 06 CU 2831 C 3 628619 -25 14:11:13 15:301278.7312
8 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4736 BPEN H 25 627.552 -2 14:19:03 23:40 12574166
9 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8722 16 629.002 -3 14:21:28 24:56 1254.2104
10 A Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 06 CU 18185 SILV C 10 623.235 -1 14:18:26 26:27 1250.3528
11 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04 CU 8747 C 2 629002 -3 14:23:08 26:34 1250.0560
12 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 04 CU 87/ 3 629.002 -3 14:24:29 27:541246.7111
13 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 05 CU 12817 10 599.122 1 14:00:41  28:00 1246.4334
14 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU 32437 BCH H 12 644.637 -33 14:39:00 30:16 1240.8656
15 J. Reid Scotty WellandR. 06 CU 10642 BB H 2 644.637 -33 14:39:32 30:47 1239.5928
16 P. Aiello 3 WellandR. 05 CU 31302 C 4 629.002 -3 14:27:30 30:521239.3010
17 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamitonC 05 CUHC 531 2 599122 1 14:03:34  30:58 1239.0012
18 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 13602 BB C2 623235 -1 14:26:51 34:48 1229.5900
19 S. Rebejko 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1617 14 599.623 0 14:08:02 35:11 12286517
20 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST. Cathar 03 CU 5556 BCH € 3 623.235 -1 14:27:57 35:531226.9272
21 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10467 BB H 2 627552 -2 14:34:30 38:54 1219.6592
22 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10469 BPEN C 3 627552 -2 14:34:32 38:56 1219.5802
23 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 04 CU 6764 SILV € 3 618634 -1 14:28:44 40:25 12159943
24 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 04 CU 31377 GRIZ C 4 618.634 -1 14:29:50 41:311213.3708
25 B-.R. Smiljanic 3 ST. Cathar 06 CU 18282 BB C5 618634 -1 14:29:55 41:361213.1725
26 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10472 MY C 4 627552 -2 14:38:45 43:051209.6673
27 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 03 CUGUELP 1039 C 20 545113 0 13:30:52 43:21 1209.0337
28 R. Vanzanten 2 HamitonC 05 CU 20767 12 607.291 5 14:22:28 43:27 1208.7920
29 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 05 CUGUELP 1083 G 20 545113 0 13:31:56 44:34 1206.1801
30 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONG285 BC C 26 549.861 0 13:37:25 46:18 1202.1009
31 L. Koper 2 HamitonC 05 CUHC 2338 25 593.828 0 14:14:10 46:29 1201.6755
32 B&G. Gallo WellandR. 04 CU 17704 C 4 628619 -25 14:44:58 48:43 11965700
33 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 31556 BB C 5 627552 -2 14:46:14 50:28 1192.4660
34 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4541 DC C7 632368 0 14:50:54 51:031191.1245
35 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 CU 17733 C 5 628.619 -25 14:50:06 53:46 1184.9895
36 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1521 2 593828 0 14:23:05 55:461180.3770
37 W. Sitarz 2 ActonR.P. 03 CUGUELP 1100 C 20 545113 0 13:44:41  59:021173.0849
38 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 2320 3 593.828 0 14:27:16 60:08 11706427
39 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 2344 4 593828 0 14:27:27 60:191170.2197
40 Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 04 CU 3620 G 18 547.200 0 13:47:54 60:39 1169.4807
41  Fly or Die Lofts 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUHAM-C 405 H2 547200 0 13:48:55 61:48 11669451
42 L. Koper 2 HamiltonC 05 CUHC 2302 5 593.828 0 14:29:00 61:56 1166.6562
43 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 04 CU 14344 GR C2 632368 0 15:02:03 61:57 1166.6230

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

45 J.K. Loft 3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 13659 DC C 17 610.076 -1 14:43:19 1165.7556
48 E. Camposilvan 2 HamitonC 06 CUHC 1215 7 592118 54 14:32:57 1156.0973
49 J. Duliban 3 WellandR. 02 CU 5362 C 9 629635 -2 15:05:16 1154.6630
54 A Coverdale 3 WellandR. 05 CU 4097 BB C8 628131 154 15:13:04 1140.6554
55 Rome M&C Loft 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10029 4 633311 -1 15:17:26 1136.0880
60 T Wintle 3 WellandR. 06 CU 25542 BC C3 635423 0 15:27.57 1118.8010
62 J. Doise 2 HamitonC 06 CU 11618 9 598361 0 14:57:00 11142663
68 T. Harvey 3 ST. Cathar 04 CU 25809 H 18 609.478 0 15:10:27 1107.2359
88 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 01 CU 7007 BB C5 641244 3 16:16:04 10409484
97 S. Williams 3 ST.Cathar 05 CU 13961 BB C 17 610642 0 16:06:06 1007.4938
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06/11/2007 07:03:41
Old Bird Average Speed
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club To Win
i E. Buttigieg Welland R. 0:00
2 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 44:53
3 P. Alello Welland R. 50:03
4 G. Dakin Welland R. 63:00
5 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 85:31
6 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 78:47
7 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 99:12
8 A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 104:13
9 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 115:23
10 R. Vanzanten Hamilton C 124:09
1 J. Duliban Welland R. 139:34
12 G. Kolozsvari Acton RP. 107:49
13 A Coverdale Welland R. 205:44
14 W. Sitarz Acton RP. 171:30
15 Fly or Dig Lofts Acton RP. 177:09
16 R. Breton Welland R. 247:51
17 L. Koper Hamilton C 214:02
18 JK. Loft ST. Cathar 251:06
19 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 27:36
20 J. Doise Hamilton C 345:25
21 T. Harvey ST. Cathar YR
2 S. Williams ST. Cathar 500:16
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
23 M Placha Burl-Oak R 258:31
2% Tremaine Lofts Burl-Oak R 187:51
25 J. Dumer Acton RP. 29:16
26 W. Zastrow ST. Cathar 055
27 E. SCHIMANN ST. Cathar 41:4
28 J. Niestroy Acton RP. -40:47
29 A Rasoul Hamilton C -56:51
30 Rome M&C Loft Welland R. -96:33
3 Willowbrook Loft Acton RP. 281
ki TWintle Welland R. A17:18
i} LeBreton Landing Welland R. +150:03
K G. Barrett Welland R. 11200
ki S. Burdzinski Hamilton C +104:53
36 G. Morris Welland R. 75:14
37 P. Tavares Hamilton C 120:28

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. In¢

Bird Average
1153.9408
1127.2350
11247647
1117.2151
11035185
1103.3351
1099.0902
1093.8145
1081.2002
1078.8576
1074.8046
1073.5048
1039.9111
1028.7624
1025.4933
1024.2900
1022.1729
1014.0679
1008.6400
9585515
937.9503
904.7738
0.0000
«786.2972
-982.8468
-1103.5226
-1156.1012
+1222,0892
+1232.0205
+1240.9920
1243.3137
1249.3776
12497762
+1279.6265
+1296.3904
-1322.9705
+1335.0563
+1345.4816



The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc
Champion Old Bird

06/11/2007 07:07:23

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1617 4 172
2 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17717 C 4 168
3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 CuU 7748 PE C 4 162
4 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 Cu 7756 BBWF C 4 139
5 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 CU 9738 BC Cc 3 131
6 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 CUHC 531 5 114
7 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 05 cu 7737 BB C 3 112
8 P. Aiello Welland R. 04 cu 8747 C 3 105
9 A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 05 Cu 13602 BB C 3 105
10 G. Dakin Welland R. 06 cu 10150 BC C 4 104
11 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 cu 3975 H 3 101
12 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 04 cCuU 14417 2 100
13 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu 9831 C 3 100
14 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 IFBUFF 1819 3 99
15 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1683 2 91
16 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 cu 9724 CH C 2 91
17 R. Breton Welland R. 06 CU 9919 BC Cc 3 90
18 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 Cu 17733 C 3 89
19 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 05 CUHC 1566 2 a7
20 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 06 cu 26142 C 2 87
21 G. Dakin Welland R. 05 cu 4505 BB C 3 85
22 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1621 2 84
23 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 CuU 14307 BB Cc 2 84
24 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1618 2 83
25 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 cu 25553 C 2 83
26 G. Dakin Welland R. 06 cu 10105 BB C 3 82
27 A.J. Gabrielli ST. Cathar 03 Cu 5556 BCH C 3 a1
28 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 04 cu 17704 C 3 79
29 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 Ccu 32437 BCH H 3 75
30 P. Aiello Welland R. 06 CuU 10228 C 2 72
A J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 05 cu 12817 3 72
32 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 CuU 10526 2 71
a3 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 04 cu 7942 PEN C 3 67
34 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 cu 10586 2 59
35 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 06 CU 18294 BB C 2 59
36 R. Breton Welland R. 06 cu 9918 DC Cc 4 58
37 LeBreton Landing Welland R. 05 Cu 4736 BPEN H 2 58
38 B&G. Gallo Welland R. 05 Cu 3959 C 2 57
39 R. Breton Welland R. 06 cu 9931 BB C 2 54
40 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 CUHC 662 2 54
4 A. Coverdale Welland R. 06 CU 9979 BB C 2 54
42 J. Duliban Welland R. 06 Ccu 10505 2 53
43 R. Breton Welland R. 06 Ccu 9920 PC C 2 50
44 G. Dakin Welland R. 06 cu 10101 BB Cc 1 50
45 E. Buttigieg Welland R. 06 CuU 9745 RR Cc 1 50
46 B.R. Smiljanic ST. Cathar 06 Ccu 18276 BCSP C 1 50
47 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1633 1 49



06/11/2007 06:00:38 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Timmins Fed Yring

Race Date: 06/09/2007 Members/Flyers: 8 Release Weather:
Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 38 Arrival Weather:
Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 5. Rebejko 2 06 CUHC 1617 14 599.623 0 14:08:02 0:00 1228.6517
2 L. Koper 2 06 CUHC 1521 25 593828 0 14:23:05 19:57 1180.3770
3 W.Sitarz 2 06 CU GUELP 1335 C 20 545113 0 13:54:59  34:26 1147.6466
4 J.Doise 2 06 CU 11618 9 598361 0 14:57:00 50:051114.2663
5 Flyor Die Lofts 2 06 CU 24806 H 18 547.200 0 14:13:34 52:49 1108.6648
6 W.Sitarz 2 06 CU GUELP 1394 C 20 545.113 0 14:17:24  59:06 1095.9248
7 W.Sitarz 2 06 CU GUELP 1328 C 20 545113 0 14:17:27 59:09 1095.8147
8 G. Kolozsvari 2 06 CUOSH 4388 BB H 26 549.861 0 14:39:47 78:47 1057.8658
9  S.Rebejko 2 06 CUHC 1618 2 599.623 0 15:43:03  95:00 1028.4247
10 J. Doise 2 06 CUHGC 2273 2 598361 0 16:40:11 153:3334.6713
11 R. Vanzanten 2 06 CUHC 1792 12 607.201 5 17:34:34  197:4(874.4423

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
06/19/2007 07:19:43 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc
Revised Timmins Open

Race Date: 06/09/2007 Membetrs/Flyets: 8 Release Weather:
Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 38 Arrival Weather:
Pos Member/Flyer Name Crg Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 S Rebejko 06 CUHC 1617 14 599.623 0 14:08:02 0:00 1228.6517
2 L. Koper 2 06 CUHC 1521 25 593828 0 14:23:05 19:57 1180.3770
3 W Sitarz 2 06 ClU GUELP 1335 C 20 545113 0 13:54:59 34:26 1147.6466
4 J. Doise 2 06 CU 11618 9 598361 0 14:57:00 50:051114.2663
5  Flyor Die Lofts 2 06 Cl 24806 H 18 547.200 0 14:13:34  52:49 1108.6648
6 L. Koper 06 CUHC 1573 2 593828 0 14:57:46 54:581104.2484
7 W Sitarz 2 06 CU GUELP 1394 C 20 545113 0 14:17:24  59:06 1095.9248
8 W. Sitarz 2 06 CU GUELP 1328 C 20 545113 0 14:17:27 59:09 10958147
9 G Kolozsvari 2 06 CUOSH 4388 BB H 26 549.861 0 14:39:47 78:47 1057.8658
10 L. Koper 06 CU 3264 3 593828 0 15:32:55 90:28 1036.4998
11 5. Rebejko 2 06 CUHC 1618 2 599.623 0 15:43:.03 95:00 1028.4247
12 L. Koper 06 CUHC 1698 4 593828 0 15:46:26 104:07012.6096
13 J. Doise 2 06 CUHC 2273 2 598.361 0 16:40:11 153:3(934.6713
14 R. Vanzanten 2 06 CUHC 1792 12 607.291 5 17:34:34  197:4874.4423
15 L. Koper 06 CUHC 1506 5 593.828 0 17:30:15 208:5B60.3086

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD



